11500032608

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	ısiness Entity Naı	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



700274322627

06/24/15--01010--014 **25.00



OCT 0 6 2015

S MASON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 25, 2015

NUBIA GAGNE 923 NORTH MAGNOLIA AVENUE, SUITE 500 OCALA, FL 34480

SUBJECT: THE LAUNDRY ROOM CLUB LLC

Ref. Number: L15000022608

Upon receipt of your letter and/or check(s) totaling \$25.00, no document was found. Please send your document with any fees due to:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00013397

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
CUDIE		DRY ROOM CLUB LLC			
SUBJEC	CT:	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		
The enci	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
		NUBIA GAGNE			
			Name of Person		
		THE LAUNDRY ROOM (CLUB LLC		
Firm/Company					
		923 N MAGNOLIA AVEN	IUE STE. 500		
			Address	······································	
		OCALA, FL 34475			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		nmorenoteran@gmail.com			
		E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report notific	cation)	
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	11:		
Richar (Gagne		352 602-8646		
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a check for th	e following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE LAUNDRY ROOM CLUB LLC

(Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	ability Company as orida Limited Liabili	it now appears on our rece ty Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number	ty Company were	e filed on 02/05/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	g:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	limited liability	company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liability Co	ompany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DDRESS)		
			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	_		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re- registered agent and/or the new registered office a		address on our reco	rds, enter the name of the nev
registered agent and or the new registered office a	iddi oos nei e.		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
		Enter Florida street add	ress
		City ,	Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe		•	,
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist company has been notified in writing of this change	nd complete perf d agent as provi tered office add	formance of my duties, ided for in Chapter 60	and Fam familiar with and 5, F.S. Br, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of N

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	NUBIA GAGNE	923 N. MAGNOLIA AVE STE 500	■ Add
		OCALA, FL 34475	□ Remove
			Change
		·	Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
		HASSE	OCT Change
		E. F. Cor	A W
			Remove

famending any other inform	auon, enter	cuange(s) ne	ie. _{(Anach aac}	mionai sneeis,	ij necessi	ury.j	
*************************************				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
					•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				-			
							
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					 		
							
							
			•				
					······································		
				-	,		
<u></u>							
							
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date m	ust be specific ar	nd cannot be pri-	or to date of filing	or more than 90 da	(options ays after fili	ng.) Pursi	ant to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this becoment's effective date on the l				iling requireme	nts, this de	ate will n	ot be listed a
e record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re			ot an effectiv	e time, at 1	2:01 a.n	ን. on th	ne earlier (
OCTOBER 1		2015			· _ bec.uk		€.
	1 1	al .		:	33. 33.	2	·
FH L.	1 / 11 /	WIM	• /				- 7
Hubar	Signature of a	a member or aut	horized represents	tive of a member	ARETA	8	
RICHARD A GAGNI		a member or au	horized represents	itive of a member	RETARY O	8- 130	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00